
PRE‐BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000007433

HUNTER'S POINT, CENTRAL WATERFRONT, AND POTRERO HILL AREA STREETS PAVEMENT RENOVATION SEWER REPLACEMENT
THURSDAY, AUGUST 31, 2023 @ 2:00PM

Name Agency Phone Number Email
Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org 
Joe Minor Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc (Prime Bidder) (415) 468‐5700 joe@esquivel‐gp.com 

 Conor Leo KJ Woods Construction Inc. (415) 759‐0506 office@kjwoods.com 
Ivan Oldenkamp CMD (415) 857‐4604 ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org 
Emily Chea  OEWD ‐ CityBuild (415) 701‐4880 emily.chea@sfgov.org 
Pansy Lam SFPW‐BDC‐Project Control Services (628) 271‐2188 pansy.lam@sfdpw.org 
Anthony Romero Ground Control Inc (415) 238‐4186 Anthony@GroundCI.com
Maria Jarcia S&H Construction, Inc. (925) 917‐3160 mariajshca@yahoo.com 
Liz Binning SFPW IDC Streets & Highways (628) 271‐2433 elizabeth.binning@sfdpw.org 
Codie Wilson Construct Connect (513) 458‐5796 codie.wilson@constructconnect.com 


